
Delhi Sarai Rohilla - Jaipur Special/09732CS - COVR - NWR 
DEC/Delhi Cantt. to AWR/Alwar Junction 
2h 13m - 143 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DEE Delhi Sarai Rohilla 14:45 0 1 0 34 221 NR
2 DEC Delhi Cantt. 15:02 15:04 2m 0 1 10 64 217 NR
3 GGN Gurgaon 15:20 15:22 2m 1 1 27 53 214 NR
4 RE Rewari Junction 16:20 16:22 2m 1 1 78 81 242 NWR
5 AWR Alwar Junction 17:17 17:20 3m 2 1 153 79 272 NWR
6 BKI Bandikui Junction 18:06 18:08 2m 2 1 213 78 222 NWR
7 DO Dausa 18:30 18:32 2m 1 1 242 80 334 NWR
8 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 19:14 19:17 3m 2 1 298 8 423 NWR
9 JP Jaipur Junction 20:00 1 304 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 10 2024 (06:18)

May 10 2024 (06:18)

1

1


